69
Series DMMulti-connector
The use of the multi-connector
enables panel mount connections
with other apparatus and can
provide the reliability of one-touch
installation and removal of multi-
tubes(nylon, soft nylon and poly-

mounting area.
Cover mounting areaCover
How to Order
1 6
2
3 4
5 3
2
3
4
The ring   , male and female, of the plug
side and socket side will interlock with each
other at the proper position by pushing
together and rotating.
    Final process of connection is to screw-in
the clamp ring.
1
6
2
5
3
1
2
3
5
1
1
2
E
D
B
C
A B
N04DM 6
4mm
6mm
04
06
Tube O.D.
6
12
6
12
Number of
connecting
tube
Multi-connector
Plug side
Socket side
—
P
12
Type
Tube material
Nylon
Soft nylon
   Polyurethane
N
NU
Accessories(optional)
1 cover(One side)
2 covers(Both sides)
C1
C2
71
Series DMMulti-connector
Part No. Barb I.D.(d)
1.6
3
1.6
3
A B
5 29